TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CSI Wireless Inc.		05/10/2007	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hemishpere GPS Inc.	
Street Address:	4110 - 9th Street S.E.	
City:	Calgary, Alberta	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	T2G 3C4	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2819663	E-DIF

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)502-7898

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-268-8950

Email: laura@midwestip.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Brown

Address Line 1: 4700 Belleview Suite 210

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 4006 BILLED

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3:

900129630

TRADEMARK REEL: 003954 FRAME: 0971

Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark Brown	
Signature:	/mark brown/	
Date:	03/18/2009	
Total Attachments: 1 source=2009_03_18_12_55_40#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003954 FRAME: 0972

Certified Copy CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 204257844



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

CSI WIRELESS INC. CHANGED ITS NAME TO HEMISPHERE GPS INC. ON 2007/05/10.

RECORDED: 03/18/2009



TRADEMARK
REEL: 003954 FRAME: 0973